
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(土) 曇り 25.0 1.2 1,546 61,222 61,222 74,758 81.9

7/2(日) 晴れのち一時雨 26.3 6.6 1,769 70,052 131,274 149,517 87.8

7/3(月) 晴れ一時雨 24.3 3.3 1,285 50,886 182,160 224,275 81.2

7/4(火) 晴れ 26.0 13.6 2,025 80,190 262,350 299,034 87.7

7/5(水) 晴れのち一時雨 27.1 6.9 1,782 70,567 332,917 373,792 89.1

7/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 30.9 11.6 1,830 72,468 405,385 448,551 90.4

7/7(金) 曇り 29.7 1.4 1,367 54,133 459,518 523,309 87.8

7/8(土) 曇り一時雨 26.7 0.0 733 29,027 488,545 598,068 81.7

7/9(日) 曇り一時雨 26.8 2.3 846 33,502 522,047 672,826 77.6

7/10(月) 曇り一時雨 29.2 1.0 1,112 44,035 566,082 747,585 75.7

7/11(火) 曇り一時雨 28.8 0.1 731 28,948 595,030 822,343 72.4

7/12(水) 曇り一時雨 27.3 0.2 728 28,829 623,858 897,102 69.5

7/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 27.3 9.1 1,775 70,290 694,148 971,860 71.4

7/14(金) 曇りのち時々雨 25.8 1.7 900 35,640 729,788 1,046,618 69.7

7/15(土) 雨時々止む 27.9 0.0 136 5,386 735,174 1,121,377 65.6

7/16(日) 曇り時々雨 30.3 0.0 852 33,739 768,913 1,196,135 64.3

7/17(月) 晴れ時々曇り 31.4 0.8 1,059 41,936 810,850 1,270,894 63.8

7/18(火) 曇り一時雨 27.5 0.0 541 21,424 832,273 1,345,652 61.8

7/19(水) 曇り時々雨 24.9 0.0 425 16,830 849,103 1,420,411 59.8

7/20(木) 晴れ時々曇り 26.9 3.7 1,408 55,757 904,860 1,495,169 60.5

7/21(金) 晴れ 28.5 11.3 1,956 77,458 982,318 1,569,928 62.6

7/22(土) 晴れ 30.5 12.9 1,814 71,834 1,054,152 1,644,686 64.1

7/23(日) 晴れ 31.7 12.8 1,794 71,042 1,125,194 1,719,445 65.4

7/24(月) 晴れ 31.7 13.3 1,655 65,538 1,190,732 1,794,203 66.4

7/25(火) 晴れ 31.9 13.3 1,552 61,459 1,252,192 1,868,962 67.0

7/26(水) 晴れ 30.9 12.2 1,546 61,222 1,313,413 1,943,720 67.6

7/27(木) 晴れ 30.8 13.6 1,740 68,904 1,382,317 2,018,479 68.5

7/28(金) 晴れ 31.6 13.3 1,744 69,062 1,451,380 2,093,237 69.3

7/29(土) 晴れ 32.4 13.4 1,713 67,835 1,519,214 2,167,995 70.1

7/30(日) 晴れ時々曇り 32.3 12.2 1,720 68,112 1,587,326 2,242,754 70.8

7/31(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.2 4.8 1,398 55,361 1,642,687 2,317,512 70.9

℃ h 41,482

28.9 6.3 1338.1

4.40 1922.8
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